
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Nr.

205

202

215

201

204

213

208

221

218

207

216

219

222

220

210

212

206

Naam

Tijn Reenalda

Sven Ravesteyn

Florian Castein

Julian van den Berg

Juliet Reenalda

Milan Docter

Nick Visser

Max Holstege

Luuk Steert

Mathijs Steenbergen

Hessel Pannekoek

Matthijs Smids

Robert van 't Hof

Aron Boonen

Owen Korstanje

Sem Versteeg

Roos Kroese

Ronden

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

4

Verschil

22.135

1:27.587

1:27.698

2:02.467

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

1 Ronde

2 Ronden

2 Ronden

2 Ronden

3 Ronden

Tot. Tijd

41:32.624

41:54.759

43:00.211

43:00.322

43:35.091

38:26.864

39:27.601

39:57.895

41:29.873

41:54.922

41:59.424

43:33.089

44:36.312

39:00.266

41:06.393

45:22.613

40:25.897

Woonplaats

Hengelo

Wezep

Renkum

Oldebroek

Hengelo

Nunspeet

Oldebroek

Harderwijk

Elburg

WEZEP

OLDEBROEK

HARDERWIJK

OLDEBROEK

Harderwijk

ERMELO

HARDERWIJK

Wezep

Beste Td

5:44.123

5:46.912

5:59.575

5:58.713

6:02.278

6:19.762

6:22.692

6:32.690

6:37.809

6:45.278

6:43.903

7:09.331

7:05.769

7:32.234

7:45.507

8:51.988

8:10.171

Bondslidnummer

96189182

96167750

96174773

96163874

96189181

98959844

96164412

98941883

96203046

96202365

96166582

98967409

98961591

96203085

98967423

98967422

96189567

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge

22.135

Gem. Snelheid

25,275

Beste Rondetijd

5:44.123

Beste Snelheid

26,153

Beste Ronde door

205 - Tijn Reenalda

Geprint: 13-12-2023 20:35:51

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming

Race directeur

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Geregistreerd aan: Stichting MTB Steenwijk 2000

Wintercompetitie Oldebroek
Jeugd (M/V 11-12 jr.)

wedstrijd

Wedstrijd gestart om 19:44:02

Sportpark Stuifzand 2,500 Km

13-12-2023 19:46


